000000 Patent Pending
(L XX FNRL - HKR - BHRALIR - < L X 5 1 TR

7__._:‘/ LIRS ﬂ] ,‘]_l'lj -+ v X%ﬁ%ﬁ Diglt/\al Camera I?’éé@re Size Calg:g}zz.tﬁr o mtan B E

N

O,
® 00000000oo0oO

300.0/¢ O
O oK _ooooo |

2,000, 1,500

_boooog |
__ooo |
__ooo |

288 5 api (ppc

1200 800x 600

176/, | 13.2

200

1600x



mailto:frhs@mba.co.jp
mailto:fukui@mba.co.jp
mailto:toyama@mba.co.jp
mailto:tokyo@mba.co.jp
mailto:info@mba.co.jp
http://www.mba.co.jp/

	IPT: 1
	MXU: 1
	RTO: 1
	RSU: 1
	HLP6: 
	TPX: 300
	XPR: 5
	YPR: 4
	XPX: 2000
	YPX: 1500
	RES: 288
	Preset01: 
	CAL: 
	CLR: 
	XRL: 17.63
	YRL: 13.22
	Ans01: 
	Ans02: 
	Ans03: 
	Ans04: 
	Ans05: 
	Ans06: 
	Ans07: 
	Ans08: 
	helplist: [1]
	helpGo: 
	KBD: 
	CoExp: クリックすると会社説明が表示されます
	VerInfo: Ver 2.0.6
	PatPen: 特許出願中　Patent Pending
	Preset02: 
	Preset03: 


